VACANCY NOTIFICATION FOR TEMPORARY / CONTRACTUAL BASIS 

Fill the Google Form https://forms.gle/yS3gBT9GWHKjABU26  

Name of the Post Research Assistant (RA)  

No of Vacancies 01(One) 

Age Limit Maximum 35 years as of the date of 21.04.2025  

Emoluments Consolidated Pay of Rs. 31,000/- (Thirty-One Thousand) Per 

Month + TA (As per ARI-SARI Project Guidelines) 

Job Description • Collect clinical samples from patients at CHCs/PHCs/ 

BMCH at a daily basis 

• Conduct RT-PCR testing and upload the results to the 

designated portal.   

• Manage data and carry out associated laboratory work